
Championnats asiatiques

Fleuret Feminin Individuel

Singapoure

le 27 juin 2015

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  JEON  Hee Sook   KOR  

 2  NAM  Hyun Hee   KOR  

 3  KIM  Mina   KOR  

 3  LE  Huilin   CHN  

 5  LIU  Yongshi   CHN  

 6  LIM  Seung Min   KOR  

 7  LIN  Po Heung   HKG  

 7  SHAITO  Mona   LIB  

 9  NISHIOKA  Shiho   JPN  

 10  GONG  Yu   CHN  

 11  WANG  Wenying   SIN  

 12  CHEUNG  Kimberley Vanessa   HKG  

 13  YANAOKA  Haruka   JPN  

 14  LIU  Yan Wai   HKG  

 15  MIYAWAKI  Karin   JPN  

 16  CHEN  Qinghui   CHN  

 17  BERTHIER  Aarya   SIN  

 18  WONG  Nicole Mae Hui Shan   SIN  

 19  KANO  Minami   JPN  

 20  WONG  Cheryl Ye Han   SIN  

 21  ZIYAEVA  Gulymira   UZB  

 22  MAROTTA  Emily   AUS  

 23  DO  Thi Anh   VIE  

 24  CHENG  Hiu Wai Valerie   HKG  

 25  KARIMOVA  Karolina   KAZ  

 26  PUA  Chintya Anreiny   INA  

 27  HO  Peng I   MAC  

 28  ABU BAKAR  Natasha Ezzra   MAS  

 29  KAFI  Negin   IRI  

 30  KOROLEVA  Olga   KAZ  

 31  AWATI  Prakash   IND  

 32  CHANTASUVANNASIN  Nunta   THA  

 33  HO  Ka U   MAC  

 34  SOKOLOVSKAJA  Margarita   AUS  

 35  ROSEND  Nasiha Alsakina   INA  
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 36  MORTAZAVI  Sarvenaz   IRI  

 37  ESTEBAN  Maxine Isabel   PHI  

 38  OKTAVIRA  Oktavira   INA  

 39  GHAHREMANY  Elaheh   IRI  

 40  TUSSUPZHANOVA  Dayana   KAZ  

 41  YU  Li Chun   TPE  

 42  CHEAH  Ivy Hsiao Yong   MAS  

 43  FONG  Tyanne   MAS  

 44  BONNEY-MILLETT  Jenny   AUS  

 45  KAUR  Kavneet   IND  

 45  SORONGAN  Jessica Vinca   INA  

 47  KAUR  Baljeet   IND  

 48  ABEYNAYAKA  Ashoka Udayangani   SRI  
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Championnats asiatiques

Fleuret Feminin Individuel

Singapoure

le 27 juin 2015

Poules, round No 1

BERTHIER Aarya  SIN V 4 V V V 2 0.667 11 26

SORONGAN Jessica Vinca  INA 0 1 1 0 4 1 0.000 -23 7

CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa  HKG V V V 3 V V 0.833 14 28

ABU BAKAR Natasha Ezzra  MAS 4 V 0 1 V 1 0.333 -8 16

GONG Yu  CHN 2 V V V V V 0.833 15 27

YU Li Chun  TPE 0 V 1 3 0 1 0.167 -19 10

JEON Hee Sook  KOR V4 V 3 V 3 V 0.667 10 25

DO Thi Anh  VIE 1 V 3 V 1 V 0.500 3 20

KANO Minami  JPN V V 3 V 3 V 0.667 7 26

BONNEY-MILLETT Jenny  AUS 1 3 4 2 0 4 0.000 -16 14

WONG Cheryl Ye Han  SIN V V V 3 4 V 0.667 3 27

PUA Chintya Anreiny  INA 1 4 V V 2 V 0.500 0 22

LE Huilin  CHN V V V V V V 1.000 19 30

GHAHREMANY Elaheh  IRI 0 1 V 4 2 1 0.167 -16 13

ABEYNAYAKA Ashoka

Udayangani
 SRI 0 0 0 1 0 2 0.000 -27 3

KIM Mina  KOR V V V V 4 V 0.833 16 29

CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta  THA V 1 1 3 2 2 0.167 -10 14

SHAITO Mona  LIB V 4 V V V V 0.833 15 29

KOROLEVA Olga  KAZ V 0 V4 0 2 1 0.333 -12 12

LIN Po Heung  HKG V V V 4 V V 0.833 15 29

MAROTTA Emily  AUS V 3 V 4 V 1 0.500 3 23

LIU Yan Wai  HKG V V V V 2 V 0.833 9 27

CHEAH Ivy Hsiao Yong  MAS 0 1 1 V 0 0 0.167 -21 7

MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz  IRI 3 V 1 2 0 V 0.333 -6 16

SOKOLOVSKAJA Margarita  AUS 4 V V 4 1 1 0.333 -2 20

KARIMOVA Karolina  KAZ 3 3 V V 2 V 0.500 0 23

NAM Hyun Hee  KOR V V V V V V 1.000 25 30
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ROSEND Nasiha Alsakina  INA 3 V 1 V 2 0 0.333 -5 16

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan  SIN V V 3 V V 2 0.667 10 25

OKTAVIRA Oktavira  INA 1 V 0 3 3 1 0.167 -14 13

KAUR Baljeet  IND 0 2 0 2 0 1 0.000 -25 5

YANAOKA Haruka  JPN V V V V V 0 0.833 11 25

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel  PHI 1 V V 2 3 0 0.333 -9 16

CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie  HKG 3 V V 4 V 1 0.500 2 23

LIU Yongshi  CHN V V V V V V 1.000 25 30

FONG Tyanne  MAS 4 1 1 4 0 0.000 -15 10

ZIYAEVA Gulymira  UZB V 2 4 V V 0.600 4 21

LIM Seung Min  KOR V V V V V 1.000 18 25

MIYAWAKI Karin  JPN V V 1 V V 0.800 10 21

HO Ka U  MAC V 2 3 0 V 0.400 -7 15

AWATI Prakash  IND V 1 0 1 3 0.200 -10 10

CHEN Qinghui  CHN V V V 4 2 V 0.667 13 26

TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana  KAZ 1 4 V 0 0 2 0.167 -16 12

KAFI Negin  IRI 1 V V 0 2 2 0.333 -11 15

KAUR Kavneet  IND 0 3 2 1 0 1 0.000 -23 7

WANG Wenying  SIN V V V V 0 V 0.833 15 25

NISHIOKA Shiho  JPN V V V V V V 1.000 26 30

HO Peng I  MAC 1 V V V 0 0 0.500 -4 16
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Championnats asiatiques

Fleuret Feminin Individuel

Singapoure

le 27 juin 2015

      Tableau de 64

  Tableau de 64   Tableau de 32   Tableau de 16

   1 

64 

   33 15/12

32 15/10

   17 15/7

48 

   49 11/4

16 

   9 

56 

   41 15/10

24 

   25 14/13

40 

   57 15/5

8 

   5  LIM Seung Min  KOR 

 LIM Seung Min 

60 

 LIM Seung Min 

   37 
 CHANTASUVANNASIN

Nunta 
 THA 15/10

 CHANTASUVANNASIN

Nunta 

28  HO Ka U  MAC 15/10

 LIM Seung Min 

   21  ZIYAEVA Gulymira  UZB 15/7
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 ZIYAEVA Gulymira 

44 

 YANAOKA Haruka 

   53 15/9

 YANAOKA Haruka 

12  YANAOKA Haruka  JPN 

   13  LIU Yan Wai  HKG 

 LIU Yan Wai 

52 

 LIU Yan Wai 

   45 15/7

 WONG Cheryl Ye Han 

20  WONG Cheryl Ye Han  SIN 

 LE Huilin 

   29  SOKOLOVSKAJA Margarita  AUS 15/10

 AWATI Prakash 

36  AWATI Prakash  IND 15/13

 LE Huilin 

   61 15/1

 LE Huilin 

4  LE Huilin  CHN 

   3 

62 

   35 15/5

30 15/8

   19 13/12

46 

   51 15/11

14 

   11 

54 

   43 15/6

22 

   27 15/13

38 15/8

   59 15/1

6 
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   7 

58 

   39 15/8

26 

   23 15/8

42 

   55 15/11

10 

   15 

50 

   47 7/6

18 

   31 15/3

34 15/10

   63 15/1

2 
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Championnats asiatiques

Fleuret Feminin Individuel

Singapoure

le 27 juin 2015

      Tableau de 8

  Tableau de 8   Demi-finales   Finale

   1 

8 15/9

   5  LIM Seung Min  KOR 15/9

 LE Huilin 

4  LE Huilin  CHN 15/13

   3 12/11

6 15/7

   7 10/9

2 15/5
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